Sampler
Specification
Specification Number 675 8023P150
Revision 01
Part No.
Description
Material of Construction:
675 8023P150
Powder Funnel – 150mm Top Diameter
Polypropylene (PP)
Max. Top Diameter 150mm
Overall Spout Diameter  28mm
Internal Spout Diameter 24mm
Spout Length 30mm
Overall Height 135mm
Individually Bagged? No
Pre-sterilised? No
Weight 59g
Number of Samplers per Box: Sold individually
QAQC LAB 589 Rappahannock Drive White Stone Va 22578 TEL (804) 318-3686
rthor
QAQC